



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 258 of 2024

SMT. DEEPMALA YADU *versus* DHARAMRAJ YADU

Order Sheet

05/08/2024	Mr. Vidhya Bhusan Soni, Counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of P.F. as per rules. Call for records. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Rajani Dubey)</td><td>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Rajani Dubey)	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Rajani Dubey)	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)						
Judge	Judge						
Amit Patel							