



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 258 of 2024

SMT. DEEPMALA YADU **versus** DHARAMRAJ YADU

30/01/2026	Mr. Aditya Srivatav, on behalf of Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for appellant. None for respondent. At the request of the learned counsel for appellant, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge