



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 258 of 2024

SMT. DEEPMALA YADU **versus** DHARAMRAJ YADU

10/02/2026	Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for appellant. None for respondent, though served. Issue fresh notice to the respondent by ordinary mode as well as speed post. P.F. and Copies within 7 days. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge