

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA(MAT) No. 258 of 2024****SMT. DEEPMALA YADU *versus* DHARAMRAJ YADU**

25/04/2026	None for the parties. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Kamde	